
CENTRAL

Birmingham, Norfolk Hotel
Tuesday 26th February 2008
Thursday 27th March 2008 
Thursday 24th April 2008 
Tuesday 10th June 2008
Wednesday 13th August 2008
Tuesday 7th October 2008
Tuesday 4th November 2008
 
Nottingham
Tuesday 12th February 2008
Wednesday 19th March 2008
Tuesday 20th May 2008
Wednesday 9th July 2008
Wednesday 17th September 2008
Wednesday 19th November 2008

SOUTH

Egham, Savill Court Hotel
Thursday 14th February 2008
Thursday 12th June 2008
Thursday 9th October 2008 
Thursday 11th December 2008 

Aldermaston, Manor Hotel
Tuesday 5th February 2008
Thursday 8th May 2008
Thursday 4th September 2008
Thursday 13th November 2008

Southampton, Botley Park Hotel
Thursday 6th March 2008 
Thursday 19th June 2008
Thursday 16th October 2008

Cambridge
Friday 22nd February 2008
Friday 4th April 2008
Friday 6th June 2008
Friday 3rd October 2008

Croydon 
Tuesday 14th February 2008
Tuesday 20th May 2008
Tuesday 8th July 2008
Tuesday 16th September 2008

Bicester
Wednesday 5th March 2008
Wednesday 18th June 2008
Wednesday 17th September 2008
Wednesday 19th November 2008 
 
Cardiff
Tuesday 5th February 2008
Tuesday 8th April 2008
Tuesday 10th June 2008
Tuesday 12th August 2008
Tuesday 7th October 2008
Tuesday 9th December 2008

London, SW1P 
Tuesday 15th January 2008
Tuesday 19th February 2008 
Tuesday 4th March 2008
Tuesday 8th April 2008 
Thursday 8th May 2008    
Tuesday 10th June 2008
Thursday 17th July 2008      
Tuesday 9th September    
Thursday 9th October 2008
Tuesday 11th November 2008
Tuesday 9th December 2008

Holborn, EC4A
Tuesday 12th February 2008
Wednesday 16th April 2008
Thursday 19th June 2008
Wednesday 17th September 2008
Thursday 13th November 2008

Gatwick Worth Hotel, Gatwick
Tuesday 11th March 2008
Tuesday 17th June 2008
Wednesday 13th August 2008
Tuesday 28th October 2008

Avonmouth
Wednesday 13th February 2008 
Wednesday 21st May 2008 
Wednesday 13th August 2008
Wednesday 19th November 2008

Plymouth
Wednesday 12th March 2008
Wednesday 14th May 2008
Wednesday 16th July 2008
Wednesday 10th September 2008
Wednesday 12th November 2008
 
Exeter, Exeter Court Hotel
Wednesday 26th March 2008
Wednesday 24th September 2008
 
Redruth, Penventon Hotel
Wednesday 23rd April 2008
Wednesday 22nd October 2008

NORTH

Liverpool
Tuesday 15th April 2008 
Tuesday 10th June 2008
Tuesday 14th October 2008

Manchester, Parkfield House
Tuesday 4th March 2008
Tuesday 6th May 2008
Tuesday 8th July 2008
Tuesday 9th September 2008
Tuesday 4th November 2008
 
Wakefield 
Thursday 14th February 2008
Tuesday 13th May 2008
Thursday 9th October 2008

Sheffield
Thursday 6th March 2008
Thursday 4th September 2008

York 
Tuesday 5th February 2008
Tuesday 29th July 2008

Harrogate 
Tuesday 26th February 2008

Hull 
Wednesday 7th May 2008

Chesterfield 
Tuesday 3rd June 2008

Newcastle 
Thursday 20th March 2008
Thursday 12th June 2008
Wednesday 24th September 2008
Thursday 11th December 2008

SCOTLAND

Aberdeen
Wednesday 5th March 2008
Wednesday 11th June 2008
Wednesday 10th September 2008
Wednesday 3rd December 2008

Glasgow
Tuesday 4th March 2008
Tuesday 10th June 2008
Tuesday 9th September 2008
Tuesday 2nd December 2008

Edinburgh, Marriott Hotel
Monday 3rd March 2008
Monday 9th June 2008
Monday 8th September 2008
Monday 1st December 2008

Fire Safety Awareness Training

2008 Course Dates
Who should attend:	 All employees

Duration:			  Half day

Start time: 		  Morning 9.30am  Afternoon 1.30pm

Cost:			   £110.00

Max no of delegates:	 20

ONLY once morning courses have been fully booked will we then fill the 
afternoon places.

Course objectives:
This course gives delegates an all round knowledge of what to do in the 
event of a fire and gives practical hands on experience of tackling a real fire 
with a fire extinguisher.

=	 What action to take on discovering a fire
=	 How to raise the alarm
=	 The role of the fire warden
=	 What to do when hearing a fire alarm
=	 Who’s responsible for calling the emergency services
=	 The location of extinguishers and escape routes
=	 Dealing with disabled persons and evacuation procedures
=	 Understanding fire prevention, including main causes and tips on general 
	 housekeeping in order to minimise the risk of fire breaking out
=	 Understand the different types of extinguishers and their methods of 		
	 operation, capabilities and limitations.
=	 DVD “Extinguishing Fires at Work”
=	 Practical exercise – hands on experience of using a fire extinguisher 
	 on a fire

The course:
Delegates will have a clear understanding of: 

To book a place, please call: 0800 32 1666 or visit www.chubb.co.uk/training
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